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2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet Race Girls I-1
============== 4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013

Results by Bob Beer

Place TmPl Numb Name Gr School Timei-1 Pace
Divi
1 1 1281 Pari Patel 12 East Meadow HS 18:14.0 7:21
IB
2 2 1044 Ssamantha Giordano 12 Farmingdale HS 18:33.0 7:28
IA
3 3 1559 Alyssa Meltzer 11 Valley Stream Ce 18:41.0 7:32
IB
4 4 1047 Cristina Maher 9 Farmingdale HS 18:41.0 7:32
IA
5 5 1043 Margaret Velez 11 Farmingdale HS 18:58.0 7:38
IA
6 6 1557 Fatima Lockett 10 Valley Stream Ce 19:04.0 7:41
IB
7 7 1279 Kelly Moran 11 East Meadow HS 19:04.0 7:41
IB
8 8 21 Name No Freeport HS 19:13.0 7:44
9 9 1042 Jamayra Soto 10 Farmingdale HS 19:13.0 7:44
IA
10 10 1046 Marisa Capucciati 12 Farmingdale HS 19:29.0 7:51
IA
11 11 22 Name No Freeport HS 19:35.0 7:53
12 12 1048 Cristina Raspanti 9 Farmingdale HS 19:46.0 7:58
IA
13 13 1282 Michelle Romeo 10 East Meadow HS 19:50.0 7:59
IB
14 14 1054 Julia Maher 11 Farmingdale HS 19:54.0 8:01
IA
15 15 1556 Arooba Khan 12 Valley Stream Ce 20:07.0 8:06
IB
16 1051 Zoe Zeberski 10 Farmingdale HS 20:18.0 8:11
IA
17 16 1563 Dominique Wilson 11 Valley Stream Ce 20:35.0 8:17
IB
18 17 1562 Joanna Tolentino 11 Valley Stream Ce 20:46.0 8:22
IB
19 1057 Lauren Milana 12 Farmingdale HS 20:47.0 8:22
IA
20 18 24 Name No Freeport HS 20:52.0 8:24
21 19 1277 Nika Kaur 11 East Meadow HS 20:57.0 8:26

IB



22 20 23 Name No Freeport HS 21:28.0 8:39

23 1055 Kristen Col 12 Farmingdale HS 21:36.0 8:42
IA
24 21 1280 Gabrielle Piccolo 9 East Meadow HS 21:42.0 8:44
IB
25 22 1283 Lauryn Tortora 9 East Meadow HS 21:42.0 8:44
B
26 23 28 NAme No Freeport HS 22:03.0 8:53
27 24 25 NAme No Freeport HS 22:19.0 8:59
28 25 1555 Kendall Jones 11 Valley Stream Ce 22:53.0 9:13
IB
29 26 27 Name No Freeport HS 25:23.0 10:13
30 26 Name No Freeport HS 25:23.0 10:13
* kkkkkkkk k% TEAM SCORE * )k kkkkkKkk*k
2013 Section VIII Cross Country
League Meet Race Girls I-1
============== 4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013
Results by Bob Beer
1. 30 Farmingdale HS ( 18:59 1:34:54 0:506)
1 2 Samantha Giordano 18:33 A 5 10 Marisa
Capucciati 19:29 A
2 4 Cristina Maher 18:41 A o ( 12) Cristina
Raspanti 19:46 A
3 5 Margaret Velez 18:58 A 7 ( 14) Julia Maher
19:54 A
4 9 Jamayra Soto 19:13 A
2. 57 Valley Stream Ce ( 19:51 1:39:13 2:05)
1 3 Alyssa Meltzer 18:41 A 5 17 Joanna
Tolentino 20:46 A
2 6 Fatima Lockett 19:04 A o ( 25) Kendall
Jones 22:53 A
3 15 Arooba Khan 20:07 A
4 16 Dominique Wilson 20:35 A
3. 61l FEast Meadow HS ( 19:58 1:39:47 3:28)
1 1 Pari Patel 18:14 A 5 21 Gabrielle
Piccolo 21:42 A
2 7 Kelly Moran 19:04 A 6 ( 22) Lauryn
Tortora 21:42 A
3 13 Michelle Romeo 19:50 A
4 19 Nika Kaur 20:57 A

4. 80 Freeport HS ( 20:39 1:43:11 2:50)
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Place TmP1
Divi

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Gr School

Race Girls I-2
4 Kilometers

9/16/2013

Timei-2 Pace

1 1
IA
2 2
IA
3 3
IA
4 4
IA
5 5
IA
6 6
IA
7 7
IB
8 8
IA
9 9
IA
10 10
IA
11 11
IA
12
IA
13 12
IB
14
IA
15 13
IB
16 14
IB
17 15
IB
18 16
IB
19 17

IB

1705

1547

1248

1800

116l

1253

1250

1257

1263

1261

1160

1249

1153

1151

1168

1154

1149

BRITTANY DOWLING

Ashley Souffrant

Kristina Cherrington

KATHLEEN LUCY
KRISTEN EKSTROM
Julie Mercer
Kaitlyn Space
ELIZABETH GUARARRA
BROOKE FROEHLICH
VICTORIA HOCHULT
Gabrielle Mauro
MEGAN LUTZ

Mina Gradinarov
KASEY ENNIS
Arielle Ricca
Jessica Whalen
Brianna Johnston
Samantha Schuteiss

Fatemah Mukadum

11

10

11

11

12

11

10

11

12

10

10

12

10

Oceanside

Uniondale

Uniondale

Oceanside

Oceanside

Uniondale

Hicksville

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Oceanside

Hicksville

Oceanside

Hicksville

Hicksville

Hicksville

Hicksville

Hicksville

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22

22

22:

01.

15.

17.

:30.

: 45,

48.

55.

22.

48.

:04.

05.

06.

07.

51.

05.

15.

17.

:40

:45

406

:51

:57

:59

:01

:12

123

129

: 30

: 30

:30

148

:54

:58

:59



1169
1707 Melissa
1709
1708 Chelsea
1711 aleisha
1717

1269 EILEEN
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2013 Section VIII Cross Country
Race Girls I-2
4 Kilometers

Francesca Giammanco

Davis

Micah forehand

Dsuze

Jeffers

Emily monplaisir

SANTOS

League Meet

12

10

11

12

12

11

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer
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Julie Merce
23:55
Melissa Dav

Hicksville

frant

07 A
errington
A

r

A

is

HS (

20
IB

21 18
IA
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21:

Hicksville HS
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:37:14 0:506)
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:43:29 4:07)
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9/16/2013
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20)
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:34.0 9:05

:51.0 9:12

07.0 9:19

33.0 9:29
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50.0 10:24
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14 Jessica Whalen 21:51 A
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Place TmP1

Divi

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Race Girls I-3
4 Kilometers

9/16/2013

Gr School

Timei-3 Pace

IB

IA

IA

IA

IB

IA

IB

IB

10
IA

11
IA

12
IA

13
IA

14
IA

15
IB

16
IB

17
IA

18
IB

19
IB

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

1359

1352

1015

1346

1013

1010

1344

1338

1357

1354

1340

1484

1004

1347

1479

1018

Joelle Feinberg

Maria Kogan

Stepahnie Seedorf

Taylor Rettig

Kara McKenna

Christina Marinelli

Alexa Goldman
Charlotte Hyde
Emma Feldman
Meghan Dearstyne
Allie Aird

Noel O'Sullivan
Erin McWilliams
Antonia Bianco
Kristen Wallach
Nicole Boyd
Sarah Haberlack
Amanda Hedgecock

Carly Perlmutter

11

10

12

10

12

10

10

10

10

11

10

12

12

12

12

Port Washington
Port Washington
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Port Washington
Massapequa HS
Port Washington
Port Washington
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Massapequa HS
Plainview Kenned
Port Washington
Massapequa HS
Plainview Kenned

Port Washington

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

59.

00.

06.

13.

29.

33.

41.

49.

04.

17.

34.

41.

48.

51.

57.

21.

35.

:51

:51

:53

:56

:03

:05

:07

:11

17

: 22

129

:32

:35

: 36

: 38

:48

:53



20 1012 Sophie Germaine 9 Port Washington 19:46.4 7:58
IB

21 1005 Daniela Carillo 9 Port Washington 19:55.7 8:02
IB
22 17 1485 Alma Wang 12 Plainview Kenned 20:04.1 8:05
IB
23 1021 Arielle Ziv 9 Port Washington 21:10.6 8:32
IB
24 18 1482 Jennifer Pantell 11 Plainview Kenned 21:36.3 8:42
IB
25 19 1481 Caitlin Mulligan 11 Plainview Kenned 23:29.6 9:28
IB
26 20 1478 Amanda Gross 12 Plainview Kenned 25:26.1 10:15
IB
27 21 1480 Madeleine Mottel 12 Plainview Kenned 27:05.9 10:55
IB
* kkkk ok kkkkk TEAM SCORE k) )k kkkk )k k%)
2013 Section VIII Cross Country
League Meet Race Girls I-3
============== 4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013
Results by Bob Beer
1. 26 Port Washington ( 17:05 1:25:21 1:29)
1 1 Joelle Feinberg 16:13 A 5 9 Emma
Feldman 17:42 A
2 2 Maria Kogan 16:38 A o ( 14) Nicole Boyd
18:52 A
3 6 Christina Marinelli 17:14 A 7 ( 16) Carly
Perlmutter 19:36 A
4 8 Charlotte Hyde 17:34 A
2. 29 Massapequa HS ( 17:18 1:26:26 0:49)
1 3 Stepahnie Seedorf 17:00 A 5 10 Meghan
Dearstyne 17:49 A
2 4 Taylor Rettig 17:00 A o ( 11) Allie Aird
18:05 A
3 5 Kara McKenna 17:07 A 7 ( 12) Noel
O'Sullivan 18:18 A
4 7 Alexa Goldman 17:30 A
3. 82 Plainview Kenned ( 20:41 1:43:23 4:41)
1 13 Kristen Wallach 18:49 A 5 19 Caitlin
Mulligan 23:30 A
2 15 Amanda Hedgecock 19:22 A 6 ( 20) Amanda Gross

25:27 A



3
Mottel
4

17

18

Place TmP1

Divi

Alma Wang

27:06 A

Jennifer Pantell

2013 Section VIII Cross Country
Race Girls I-4
4 Kilometers

League Meet

20:

21:

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

05 A

37 A

Gr School

7

(

21)

9/16/2013

Madeleine

Timei-4 Pace

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

10
IB

11
IB

12
IB

13
IB

14
IB

15
IB

16
IB

17
IB

18
IB

19
IA

10

11

12

13

14

15

1491

1488

1494

1516

1519

1492

1228

1730

1741

1740

1739

1736

1738

1731

1742

13

Lauren Gruber
Meghan Galvin
Reilly Siebert
Alex Bruefach
Kayla Beovich
Samantha DeStefani
Kavita Singh

zoe stricoff
Briana Conforti

Charlotte Gondre

12

10

12

11

10

10

Nicolette Agostinacch 10

Jen Race

Kristen Politi
Erin Perotta
Kierstan Gaertner
Courtney Minoque
Debra Archer
Fiona Thompson

No Name

12

12

10

12

12

11

11

Syosset
Syosset
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Syosset HS
Baldwin HS
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur
MacArthur

Hempstead

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

17:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

21:

00.1

01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
:01.0 0:01
21.0 6:59
23.0 7:00
23.0 7:00
54.0 7:13
08.0 7:18
35.0 7:29
07.0 7:42
40.0 7:55
49.0 7:59
15.0 8:34



20 1733 Jessy Davidson 11 MacArthur HS 21:32.0 8:40
IB

21 16 11 No Name Hempstead HS 22:19.0 8:59
IA

22 17 12 No Name Hempstead HS 22:20.0 9:00
IA

23 18 15 No Name Hempstead HS 25:33.0 10:17
IA

24 19 16 No Name Hempstead HS 26:38.0 10:44
IA

25 20 14 No Name Hempstead HS 26:41.0 10:45
IA

* kkkkkkkk k% TEAM SCORE * )k kkkkkKkk*k
2013 Section VIII Cross Country
League Meet Race Girls I-4
============== 4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013
Results by Bob Beer

1. 15 Syosset HS ( 0:01 0:05)

1 1 Lauren Gruber 0:01 A 5 5 Kayla
Beovich 0:01 A

2 2 Meghan Galvin 0:01 A o ( ©6) Samantha
DeStefani 0:01 A

3 3 Reilly Siebert 0:01 A 7 ( 7) Kavita
Singh 0:01 A

4 4 Alex Bruefach 0:01 A

2. 50 MacArthur HS ( 17:53 1:29:23 1:12)

1 8 Nicolette Agostinacchi 17:23 A 5 12 Kierstan
Gaertner 18:35 A

2 9 Jen Race 17:23 A o ( 13) Courtney
Minogque 19:07 A

3 10 Kristen Politi 17:54 A 7 ( 14) Debra Archer
19:40 A

4 11 Erin Perotta 18:08 A

3. 85 Hempstead HS ( 23:37 1:58:05 5:23)

1 15 No Name 21:15 A 5 19 No Name
26:38 A

2 16 No Name 22:19 A o ( 20) No Name
26:41 A

3 17 No Name 22:20 A

4 18 No Name 25:33 A



Incomplete Teams:

Baldwin HS
Charlotte Gondre A
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Place TmP1
Divi

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Race Girls III-1
============== 4 Kilometers

9/16/2013

Gr School

Timeiii Pace

1 1
ITIIB
2 2
ITIA
3 3
ITIB
4 4
ITIA
5 5
ITIIB
6 6
ITIIB
7 7
ITIIA
8 8
ITIA
9 9
ITIA
10 10
ITIB
11 11
ITIIB
12 12
ITIIA
13 13
ITIIB
14 14
ITIB
15 15
ITIA
16 16
ITIIB
17 17
ITIIB
18 18
ITIIB
19 19

1029

1107

1747

1031

1026

1040

1750

1102

1024

1100

1759

1038

1753

1091

1760

1095

Sarah Morgan
Joanna DeSousa
Jennifer Seuling
Katie Law

Aswathy Vinod
Hannah Carlson
Dylan-Ann Panico
Elizabeth Compton
Marguerite Lerner
Gaby Gerstman
Maeve O'Sullivan
Caitlin Bossert
Emily McGovern
Emily Murray
Sabrina Trovato
Mackenzie Kreit
Kristine Alvarado
Molly Schiff

Kaitlyn Gill

11

10

12

10

10

10

12

12

11

12

11

10

11

12

11

Floral Park HS
Plainedge HS
Floral Park HS
Plainedge HS
Floral Park HS
Lynbrook HS
Plainedge HS
Plainedge HS
Plainedge HS
Lynbrook HS
Floral Park HS
Plainedge HS
Floral Park HS
Lynbrook HS
Plainedge HS
Lynbrook HS
Floral Park HS
Lynbrook HS

Floral Park HS

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

:17.

:33.

04.

42.

54.

56.

07.

23.

25.

26.

29.

47 .

01.

06.

09.

11.

16.

122

:29

41

:56

:01

:02

:06

:13

: 14

:14

:15

122

128

:30

: 31

132

134



20
ITIIA
21
ITIIA
22
ITIB
23
ITIA
24
ITIB
25
ITIIB
26
ITIIB
27
ITIIB
28
ITIB
29
ITIB
30
ITIA

20

21

Lerner

2 4
Bossert

3 7
Trovato

McGovern

2 3
Alvarado

3 5
21:17 B

4 11

1025 Alexandra Coacci

1036 Kelli Smith

1752 Emily Koffler

1023 Carissa Appierto

1105 Julia Smith

1097 Natalie Lawrence

1090 Grace Afflerbach

1751 Molly Heit

1764 Cameron Walsh

1765 Lauren Wiater

1037 Lauren Szalay
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2013 Section VIII Cross Country
Race Girls III-1
4 Kilometers

League Meet

11

10

11

10

11

11

11

10

10

12

10 Plainedge HS

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Plainedge HS

Joanna DeSousa
20:08 B
Katie Law
20:27 B
Dylan-Ann Panico
21:02 B
Elizabeth Compton

Floral Park HS (

Sarah Morgan
20:30 B
Jennifer Seuling
21:10 B
Aswathy Vinod

Maeve O'Sullivan

Plainedge HS

Plainedge HS

Lynbrook HS

Plainedge HS
Floral Park HS
Floral Park HS

Floral Park HS

Lynbrook HS
Lynbrook HS

Lynbrook HS

9/16/2013

1:36:27 2:15)
17:53 B 5
18:34 B 6
19:55 B 7
19:57 B

1:35:04 3:45)
16:45 B 5
18:18 B 6
19:05 B 7
20:26 B

13

(17)

22

22

22

:19.7 8:35
:27.8 8:39
:41.2 8:44
:51.0 8:48
08.0 8:55
08.5 8:55
20.6 9:00
:26.1 9:02
:45.7 9:10
:46.2  9:10
:36.6 9:55
Marguerite
Caitlin
Sabrina
Emily
Kristine

(19) Kaitlyn Gill



3 04

1 6
Schiff

2 10
Koffler

3 14
22:27 B

4 16

Lynbrook HS

Hannah Carlson
21:12 B

Gaby Gerstman
21:42 B

Emily Murray

Mackenzie Kreit

19:

20:

20:

21:

:43:

43

24

48

07

14

1:29)

6

7

(

(

18

20)

21)

Molly
Emily

Molly Heit
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Place TmP1
Divi

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Race Girls III-2
4 Kilometers

9/16/2013

Gr School

Timeiii Pace

1 1
ITIIA

2 2
ITIA

3 3
ITIA

4 4
ITIA

5 5
ITIIA

6 6
ITIIA

7 7
ITIIA

8 8
ITIA

9 9
ITIA

10 10
ITIA

11
ITIIA

12
ITIIA

13 11
ITIIA

14
ITIA

15 12
ITIA

16 13
ITIA

17 14
ITIA

1647

1641

1824

1642

1632

1631

1645

1640

1639

1839

1629

1829

1830

1828

Natalie Weintraub
Corinne Haber

Emily Cooperstein
Michelle Toker
Nicole Lalezarzadeh
Collette Davies
Victoria Liu

Juliet Freudman
Ariela Frenkel

Ruby Paisner

Nicole Heravi

Yael Harooni
Jordana Yochai
Rachel Cohen
Briana Moran
Mazzeo

Jackie

Rachel Krevens

10

11

11

12

11

10

11

12

11

Hewlett HS
Great Neck
Hewlett HS
Great Neck
Great Neck
Hewlett HS
Great Neck
Great Neck
Great Neck
Great Neck
Great Neck
Great Neck
Hewlett HS
Great Neck
Hewlett HS
Hewlett HS

Hewlett HS

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North

North
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2013 Section VIII Cross Country

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20

20:

21:

21:

21:

22

23:

40.

45.

08.

32.

53.

59.

33.

37.

:40.

56.

12.

22.

50.

25.

57.

: 31

: 33

242

:52

: 01

:03

17

:18

:19

126

:32

:36

:48

:02

:39



League Meet

Bethpage State Park

Race Girls III-2
4 Kilometers

9/16/2013
Results by Bob Beer

1 26 Great Neck North ( 19:15 1:36:11 1:33)

1 2 Corinne Haber 18:26 B 5 8 Juliet
Freudman 19:59 B

2 4 Michelle Toker 18:45 B o ( 9) Ariela
Frenkel 20:33 B

3 5 Nicole Lalezarzadeh 19:08 B 7 (10) Ruby Paisner
20:37 B

4 7 Victoria Liu 19:53 B

2 33 Hewlett HS ( 19:43 1:38:31 4:33)

1 1 Natalie Weintraub 17:17 B 5 12 Briana
Moran 21:50 B

2 3 Emily Cooperstein 18:40 B 6 ( 13) Jackie
Mazzeo 22:25 B

3 6 Collette Davies 19:32 B 7 ( 14) Rachel
Krevens 23:57 B

4 11 Jordana Yochai 21:12 B
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Place TmP1
Divi

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet

Bethpage State Park
Results by Bob Beer

Gr School

Race Girls III-3
============== 4 Kilometers

9/16/2013

Timeiii Pace

1 1
ITIIA
2
ITIA
3 2
ITIA
4 3
ITIA
5 4
ITIIA
6 5
ITIIB
7 6
ITIIA
8 7
ITIA
9 8
ITIA
10
ITIA
11 9
ITIIB
12 10
ITIIB
13
ITIIA
14
ITIA
15 11
ITIIB
16 12
ITIIB
17 13
ITIIB
18 14
ITIIB
19 15

1667

1671

1173

1677

1666

1662

1676

1689

1175

1680

1660

1684

1687

1685

1176

1682

Paulina Parsons
Nicole Connolly
Catherine Weppler
Catherine Matteo
Olivia Plansker
Grace Blinkoff
Allison Weilep
Lauren Lynch
Claire DeBeneitis
Isabelle Van Roy
Nancy Vasquez
Thais Delima
Janna Winchester
Kayleigh Caggiano
Noelia Fernandez
Christina Santos
Lawra Murray
Kayleen Mesa

Maya Campbell

12

10

10

10

10

10

10

12

11

10

12

12

10

12

Manhasset HS

Division Avenue

Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Glen Cove HS
Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Valley Stream
Glen Cove HS
Manhasset HS
Manhasset HS
Valley Stream
Valley Stream
Valley Stream
Glen Cove HS

Valley Stream

So

So

So

So

So

17:

17:

18:

18:
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20 16 1174 Mirian Campos 9 Glen Cove HS 25:18.9 10:12
ITIB

21 17 1171 Gillian Farnan 12 Glen Cove HS
ITIB

kkhkkkhkkkkhkkkk* TEAM SCORE Ak Kk Kk Ak Kk Kk kK

2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet Race Girls III-3
============== /4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013

Results by Bob Beer

1. 16 Manhasset HS ( 17:19 1:26:34 1:49)

1 1 Paulina Parsons 16:37 B 5 6 Allison
Weilep 18:26 B

2 2 Catherine Weppler 16:51 B 6 ( 7) Lauren
Lynch 18:47 B

3 3 Catherine Matteo 17:08 B 7 ( 8) Claire
DeBeneitis 19:00 B

4 4 (Olivia Plansker 17:32 B

2. 60 Valley Stream So ( 22:21 1:51:45 5:35)

1 9 Nancy Vasquez 19:35 B 4 13 Lawra
Murray 23:15 B

2 11 Noelia Fernandez 20:38 B 5 15 Maya
Campbell 25:10 B

3 12 Christina Santos 23:07 B

3. 62 Glen Cove HS (1192:45:15 5963:46:135964:55:53)

1 5 Grace Blinkoff 18:04 B 4 16 Mirian
Campos 25:19 B

2 10 Thais Delima 19:38 B 5 17 Gillian
Farnan B

3 14 Kayleen Mesa 24:42 B

Incomplete Teams:

Division Avenue
Nicole Connolly B
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2013 Section VIII Cross Country

League Meet Race Girls III-4
============== /4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013

Results by Bob Beer

Place TmPl Numb Name Gr School Timeiii Pace
Divi
1 1 1070 Raquel Fossett 12 North Shore HS 17:08.6 6:54
ITIIB
2 2 1080 Alexandra Osman 12 North Shore HS 17:09.1 6:55
IITB
3 3 1087 Diana Vizza 10 North Shore HS 17:19.0 6:59
IITB
4 4 1059 Stephanie Bazan 10 North Shore HS 17:19.4 6:59
IITB
5 5 1076 Stacie Nadel 11 North Shore HS 17:19.8 6:59
ITIIB
6 6 1075 Monica Morra 10 North Shore HS 17:24.7 7:01
ITIIB
7 7 1321 Sarah Carbonaro 9 Roslyn HS 17:30.3 7:03
ITIA
8 8 1078 Morgan Nerud 10 North Shore HS 17:42.3 7:08
IITB
9 9 1329 Alyssa Neo 10 Roslyn HS 17:42.8 7:08
IITA
10 10 1334 Raquel Shadan 9 Roslyn HS 17:49.4 7:11
IITA
11 1086 Olivia Statile 12 North Shore HS 17:51.7 7:12
ITIIB
12 1072 Courtney Hackman 11 North Shore HS 18:04.5 7:17
ITIIB
13 11 1335 Lida Tozzi 11 Roslyn HS 18:56.3 7:38
ITIA
14 12 1330 Carmen Recio 11 Roslyn HS 19:21.3 7:48
IITA
15 13 1331 Eleonora Recio 9 Roslyn HS 19:44.4 7:57
ITIA
16 14 1591 Katie Meaney 11 Bethpage HS 20:47.5 8:23
ITIB
17 15 1589 Terrie Hsun 10 Bethpage HS 21:50.0 8:48
ITIB
18 16 1328 Arielle Mayourian 12 Roslyn HS 22:08.6 8:55
ITIA
19 17 1590 Clare Meaney 9 Bethpage HS 22:37.7 9:07



20 18 1588 Megan Hsun 10 Bethpage HS 23:14.8 9:22
ITIB
21 19 1592 Selena Phan 9 Bethpage HS 23:15.0 9:22
ITIB
22 20 1587 Melissa Cao 10 Bethpage HS 24:22.0 9:49
IITB
* ok k ok k ok k ok k ok k TEAM SCORE * Kk ok ok Kk k ok ok Kk k
2013 Section VIII Cross Country
League Meet Race Girls III-4
============== 4 Kilometers =============
Bethpage State Park 9/16/2013
Results by Bob Beer
1. 15 North Shore HS ( 17:16 1:26:18 0:11)
1 1 Raquel Fossett 17:09 B 5 5 Stacie
Nadel 17:20 B
2 2 Alexandra Osman 17:10 B 6 ( ©6) Monica
Morra 17:25 B
3 3 Diana Vizza 17:19 B 7 ( 8) Morgan
Nerud 17:43 B
4 4 Stephanie Bazan 17:20 B
2. 49 Roslyn HS ( 18:17 1:31:23 1:51)
1 7 Sarah Carbonaro 17:31 B 5 12 Carmen
Recio 19:22 B
2 9 Alyssa Neo 17:43 B o ( 13) Eleonora
Recio 19:45 B
3 10 Ragquel Shadan 17:50 B 7 ( 16) Arielle
Mayourian 22:09 B
4 11 Lida Tozzi 18:57 B
3. 83 Bethpage HS ( 22:22 1:51:46 2:27)
1 14 Katie Meaney 20:48 B 5 19 Selena Phan
23:15 B
2 15 Terrie Hsun 21:50 B S ( 20) Melissa Cao
24:22 B
3 17 Clare Meaney 22:38 B
4 18 Megan Hsun 23:15 B
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